November

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM
WOMEN'S
MINISTRIES BIBLE
STUDY
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
DAYLIGHT SAVING 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 9:00 AM
TIME ENDS WOMEN'S ELDERS’ MEETING L3inC and SIGMA
MINISTRIES BIBLE GIRLS & MOMS
SHEPHERDING STUDY BRUNCH
GROUPS SARAH MACKINTOSH
HOME
IMPACT SMALL
GROUPS
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
FALL ELECTIVES END 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 9:30 AM
WOMEN'S SENIOR SERVANTS
4:30 PM MINISTRIES BIBLE BRUNCH
FAMILY MEETING STUDY FELLOWSHIP HALL
ELDERS Q&A
5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
MORNING WORSHIP THANKSGIVING DAY OFFICES CLOSED
COMMUNION OFFICES CLOSED
11:00 AM
NEWCOMERS’
RECEPTION
HOSPITALITY ROOM
11:00 AM
DEACONS’ MEETING
SHEPHERDING
GROUPS
28 29 30
TAYLORS
CHRISTMAS STORE
COLLECTION

NO CHILDREN’S
CHURCH
THRU JAN. 2




December

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

4

9:30 AM

WOMEN'’S
MINISTRIES
CHRISTMAS BRUNCH
FELLOWSHIP HALL

5

TAYLORS
CHRISTMAS STORE
COLLECTION

11:00 AM
PICTORIAL
DIRECTORY
PICTURES

SHEPHERDING
GROUPS

IMPACT SMALL
GROUPS

8

6:00 PM
ELDERS’ MEETING

10

11

11:30 AM-3:00 PM
SIGMA CHRISTMAS
ACTIVITY

THE CAVE

6:00 PM

L3inC CHRISTMAS
PARTY

THE CAVE

12

MORNING WORSHIP
DAN CRUVER

11:00 AM
BRIEF FAMILY
MEETING

4:30 PM
SCRIPTURE & SONG
CHRISTMAS SERVICE

5:30 PM
CHURCHWIDE
SUPPER

5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
OFF-SITE

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

MORNING WORSHIP
ABE STRATTON

11:00 AM
NEWCOMERS’
RECEPTION
HOSPITALITY ROOM

11:00 AM

HOST MINISTRY
COFFEE
FELLOWSHIP HALL

11:00 AM
PICTORIAL
DIRECTORY
PICTURES

SHEPHERDING
GROUPS

20

21

22

23

24

CHRISTMAS EVE
OFFICES CLOSED

25

CHRISTMAS DAY

26

27

28

29

30

31

OFFICED CLOSED
(NEW YEAR’'S DAY
OBSERVED)




January

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

NEW YEARS DAY

2

SHEPHERDING
GROUPS

9

CHILDREN’S CHURCH
RESUMES

WINTER ELECTIVES
BEGIN

4:30 PM
EVENING PRAYER

4:30 PM
L3inC at NIGHT
TEEN HOUSE

10

11

12

6:00 PM
ELDERS’ MEETING

13

14

15

16

SHEPHERDING
GROUPS

5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MORNING WORSHIP
ABE STRATTON

11:00 AM
NEWCOMERS’
RECEPTION
HOSPITALITY ROOM

3:00 PM
DEACONS’ MEETING

4:30 PM
FAMILY MEETING

5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE

24

25

1:30 PM

LADIES’ PRAYER
MEETING
HOSPITALITY ROOM

26

6:00 PM
ELDERS’ MEETING

27

28

29

30

MORNING WORSHIP
BRAD BAUGHAM

ELDER COMMUNITY
GATHERINGS

5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE

31




February

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM
WOMEN'S
MINISTRIES BIBLE
STUDY
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
SHEPHERDING 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 6:00 PM
GROUPS WOMEN'S ELDERS’ MEETING
MINISTRIES BIBLE
IMPACT SMALL STUDY
GROUPS
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4:30 PM 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 18th-20t MEN’S RETREAT
EVENING PRAYER WOMEN'S L3inC WINTER LOOKUP LODGE
MINISTRIES BIBLE RETREAT
4:30 PM STUDY RIDGE HAVEN
L3inC at NIGHT
TEEN HOUSE 6:00 PM
MEN’S RETREAT
5:30 PM HBC
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
GO WEEK 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 6:00 PM
WOMEN'S ELDERS’ MEETING
MORNING WORSHIP MINISTRIES BIBLE
ANDY NASELLI STUDY
NO ELECTIVES 1:30 PM
LADIES’ PRAYER
SHEPHERDING MEETING
GROUPS HOSPITALITY ROOM
5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE
27 28
MORNING WORSHIP
ANDY NASELLI

SPRING ELECTIVES
BEGIN

11:00 AM
NEWCOMERS’
RECEPTION
HOSPITALITY ROOM

3:00 PM
DEACONS’ MEETING

4:30 PM
SHEPHERDING SYNC

5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM
WOMEN'S MEN'’S BIBLE STUDY
MINISTRIES BIBLE THE CAVE
STUDY
SHEPHERDING 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM
GROUPS WOMEN'S ELDERS’ MEETING MEN'’S BIBLE STUDY
MINISTRIES BIBLE THE CAVE
IMPACT SMALL STUDY
GROUPS
4:30 PM 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM
EVENING PRAYER WOMEN'S MEN'’S BIBLE STUDY
MINISTRIES BIBLE THE CAVE
4:30 PM STUDY
L3inC at NIGHT
TEEN HOUSE
5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE
SHEPHERDING 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM
GROUPS WOMEN'S ELDERS’ MEETING MEN'’S BIBLE STUDY
MINISTRIES BIBLE THE CAVE
STUDY
1:30 PM
LADIES’ PRAYER
MEETING
HOSPITALITY ROOM
11:00 AM 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM
NEWCOMERS’ WOMEN'S MEN'’S BIBLE STUDY
RECEPTION MINISTRIES BIBLE THE CAVE
HOSPITALITY ROOM STUDY
3:00 PM

DEACONS’ MEETING

4:30 PM
FAMILY MEETING




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

SPRING ELECTIVES
END

SHEPHERDING
GROUPS

IMPACT SMALL
GROUPS

5

9:15 AM & 7:00 PM
WOMEN'S
MINISTRIES BIBLE
STUDY

7

6:15 AM & 7:00 PM
MEN’S BIBLE STUDY
THE CAVE

10

4:30 PM
EVENING PRAYER

4:30 PM
L3inC at NIGHT
TEEN HOUSE

5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE

11

12

13

6:00 PM
ELDERS’ MEETING

14

15

7:30 PM
GOOD FRIDAY
SERVICE
(Communion)

16

17

EASTER

5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

11:00 AM
NEWCOMERS’
RECEPTION
HOSPITALITY ROOM

3:00 PM
DEACONS’ MEETING

4:30 PM
SHEPHERDING SYNC

5:30 PM
IMPACT MEETING
THE CAVE

25

26

1:30 PM

LADIES’ PRAYER
MEETING
HOSPITALITY ROOM

27

6:00 PM
ELDERS’ MEETING

28

29

30




May

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

SHEPHERDING
GROUPS

IMPACT SMALL
GROUPS?

8

4:30 PM
EVENING PRAYER

4:30 PM
L3inC at NIGHT
TEEN HOUSE

10

11

6:00 PM
ELDERS’ MEETING

12

13

14

15

SHEPHERDING
GROUPS

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

11:00 AM
NEWCOMERS’
RECEPTION
HOSPITALITY ROOM

3:00 PM
DEACONS’ MEETING

4:30 PM
PRAISE IN THE PARK
GREER CITY PARK

23

24

1:30 PM

LADIES’ PRAYER
MEETING
HOSPITALITY ROOM

25

6:00 PM
ELDERS’ MEETING

26

27

28

29

ELDER COMMUNITY
GATHERINGS

30

MEMORIAL DAY

OFFICES CLOSED

31




