November		
	Novembe	*

	Mem					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	3	4	5	6
7 DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ENDS SHEPHERDING GROUPS IMPACT SMALL GROUPS	8	9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	10 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	11	12	13 9:00 AM L3inC and SIGMA GIRLS & MOMS BRUNCH SARAH MACKINTOSH HOME
14 FALL ELECTIVES END 4:30 PM FAMILY MEETING ELDERS 0&A 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	15	16 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	17	18	19	20 9:30 AM SENIOR SERVANTS BRUNCH FELLOWSHIP HALL
21 MORNING WORSHIP COMMUNION 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 11:00 AM DEACONS' MEETING SHEPHERDING GROUPS	22	23	24	25 THANKSGIVING DAY OFFICES CLOSED	26 OFFICES CLOSED	27
28 TAYLORS CHRISTMAS STORE COLLECTION NO CHILDREN'S CHURCH THRU JAN. 2	29	30				
					20	21

		1	
	m		94
	? ? ? ?		

Mon	Tue	***			
		Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	9:30 AM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES CHRISTMAS BRUNCH FELLOWSHIP HALL
6	7	8 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	9	10	11 11:30 AM-3:00 PM SIGMA CHRISTMAS ACTIVITY THE CAVE 6:00 PM L3inC CHRISTMAS PARTY THE CAVE
13	14	15	16	17	18
20	21	22	22	24	25
20	21	22	23	24 CHRISTMAS EVE OFFICES CLOSED	25 CHRISTMAS DAY
27	28	29	30	31 OFFICED CLOSED (NEW YEAR'S DAY OBSERVED) 202	11
	20	20 21	20 21 22	20 21 22 23	20 21 22 23 24 CHRISTMAS EVE OFFICES CLOSED 27 28 29 30 31 OFFICED CLOSED (NEW YEAR'S DAY

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Steri	non	The	wet.	1100		1 NEW YEARS DAY
2 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	3	4	5	6	7	8
OCHILDREN'S CHURCH RESUMES WINTER ELECTIVES BEGIN 4:30 PM EVENING PRAYER 4:30 PM L3inC at NIGHT TEEN HOUSE	10	11	12 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	13	14	15
16 SHEPHERDING GROUPS 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 MORNING WORSHIP ABE STRATTON 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 4:30 PM FAMILY MEETING 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	24	25 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM	26 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	27	28	29
MORNING WORSHIP BRAD BAUGHAM ELDER COMMUNITY GATHERINGS 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	31					2022

February

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	2	3	4	5
6 SHEPHERDING GROUPS IMPACT SMALL GROUPS	7	8 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	9 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	10	11	12
13 4:30 PM EVENING PRAYER 4:30 PM L3inC at NIGHT TEEN HOUSE 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	14	9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	16	17	18 18th-20th L3inC WINTER RETREAT RIDGE HAVEN 6:00 PM MEN'S RETREAT HBC	19 MEN'S RETREAT LOOKUP LODGE
20 GO WEEK MORNING WORSHIP ANDY NASELLI NO ELECTIVES SHEPHERDING GROUPS 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	21	22 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM	23 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	24	25	26
27 MORNING WORSHIP ANDY NASELLI SPRING ELECTIVES BEGIN 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 4:30 PM SHEPHERDING SYNC 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	28					022

١
V
T
7
C
1
1

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	2	3 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM MEN'S BIBLE STUDY THE CAVE	4	5
6 SHEPHERDING GROUPS IMPACT SMALL GROUPS	7	8 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	9 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	10 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM MEN'S BIBLE STUDY THE CAVE	11	12
13 4:30 PM EVENING PRAYER 4:30 PM L3inC at NIGHT TEEN HOUSE 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING	14	15 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	16	17 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM MEN'S BIBLE STUDY THE CAVE	18	19
20 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	21	9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM	23 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	24 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM MEN'S BIBLE STUDY THE CAVE	25	26
27 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 4:30 PM FAMILY MEETING	28	29 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	30	31 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM MEN'S BIBLE STUDY THE CAVE		
						022

- A	April					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
SPRING ELECTIVES END SHEPHERDING GROUPS MPACT SMALL GROUPS	4	5 9:15 AM & 7:00 PM WOMEN'S MINISTRIES BIBLE STUDY	6	7 6:15 AM & 7:00 PM MEN'S BIBLE STUDY THE CAVE	8	9
10 4:30 PM EVENING PRAYER 4:30 PM L3inC at NIGHT TEEN HOUSE 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	11	12	13 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	14	15 7:30 PM GOOD FRIDAY SERVICE (Communion)	16
17 EASTER 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 4:30 PM SHEPHERDING SYNC 5:30 PM IMPACT MEETING THE CAVE	25	26 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM	27 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	28	29	30
						000

	May					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 SHEPHERDING GROUPS IMPACT SMALL GROUPS?	2	3	4	5	6	7
8 4:30 PM EVENING PRAYER 4:30 PM L3inC at NIGHT TEEN HOUSE	9	10	11 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	12	13	14
15 SHEPHERDING GROUPS	16	17	18	19	20	21
22 11:00 AM NEWCOMERS' RECEPTION HOSPITALITY ROOM 3:00 PM DEACONS' MEETING 4:30 PM PRAISE IN THE PARK GREER CITY PARK	23	24 1:30 PM LADIES' PRAYER MEETING HOSPITALITY ROOM	25 6:00 PM ELDERS' MEETING	26	27	28
29 ELDER COMMUNITY GATHERINGS	30 MEMORIAL DAY OFFICES CLOSED	31				
						000